SPECIAL INDUSTRIAL TARIFF



Tariff Category	Unit	Existing Rates 01-Jan-14	Effective 01-Jan-16	Effective 01-Jan-17	Effective 01-Jan-18	Effective 01-Jan-19	Effective 01-Jan-20	Effective 01-Jan-21
Tariff Ds – Special Industrial Tariff								
(for consumers who qualify only)								
For all kWh	sen/kWh	42.70	42.70	43.60	44.00	44.00	44.00	44.00
The Minimum Monthly Charge is	RM	7.20	7.20	7.20	7.20	7.20	7.20	7.20
Tariff E1s – Special Industrial Tariff								
(for consumers who qualify only)								
For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month	RM/kW	23.70	26.00	28.50	29.60	29.60	29.60	29.60
For all kWh	sen/kWh	33.60	33.70	33.70	33.70	33.70	33.70	33.70
The Minimum Monthly Charge is	RM	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Tariff E2s – Special Industrial Tariff								
(for consumers who qualify only)								
For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month during the peak period	RM/kW	32.90	33.60	34.30	35.50	37.00	37.00	37.00
For all kWh during the peak period	sen/kWh	33.60	34.30	35.00	35.50	35.50	35.50	35.50
For all kWh during the off-peak period	sen/kWh	19.10	19.50	19.90	20.60	21.90	21.90	21.90
The Minimum Monthly Charge is	RM	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Tariff E3s – Special Industrial Tariff								
(for consumers who qualify only)								
For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month during the peak period	RM/kW	29.00	29.60	30.20	30.80	32.40	35.50	35.50
For all kWh during the peak period	sen/kWh	31.70	32.30	32.90	33.60	33.70	33.70	33.70
For all kWh during the off-peak period	sen/kWh	17.50	17.90	18.30	18.70	19.70	20.20	20.20
The Minimum Monthly Charge is	RM	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00

Notes:

- 1. 1.6% for Feed-in-Tariff (FiT) is imposed on consumers' monthly bill (excluding Domestic consumers with monthly consumption of 300kWh and below) effective from 1st January 2014
- 2. Tariff E1s, E2s, and E3s (Special Industrial Tariff) increased by 2% annualy starting 1st January 2016
- 3. Tariff Ds (Special Industrial Tariff) increased by 2% annualy starting 1st January 2017